STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Formers State Bank, Alvarado, Marehall Jounty, Minnecota

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that H. A. Gustafson, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on June 16th, 1931, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 5th day of January, 1934.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

6724

問題的の言 THE STATE OF THE S 14.4 **(**) $\Gamma_{i,j}$ to I 24. 1-1 .

The state of the s

beed some

And the second s

The second secon

BANKIE DIVINE

10.00 ccs 20 4 20 S. A. Silicon.

COMPANIES OF TAKES

Do Francisco in Charge of the State of the S

TO THE REPORT OF STREET STREET, AND STREET

STATE OF MINNESOTA

JAN 2 5 1934

Secretary of States